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Home Scoring Pairings
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Gross Results

Please Select a Flight Below

Flight: Men's Flight 1

Oakbrook Golf Club, Lakewood, WA
My Leaderboard

Fav SC Pos. Team City/State Hole Total R1 Total
Track your favorite players by adding them to "My Leaderboard."

Full Leaderboard
Fav SC Pos. Team City/State Hole Total R1 Total

1 Fenton / Welty F -9 62 62
Fenton, Don Mount Vernon, Wash. Tee: 6
Welty, Jason Burlington, Wash. Tee: 6

T2 Scott / Harrison F -8 63 63
Scott, Chris Kirkland, Wash. Tee: 1B
Harrison Jr, Robert Redmond, Wash. Tee: 1B

T2 Nugent / Graves F -8 63 63
Nugent, Patrick Tumwater, Wash. Tee: 1A
Graves, Jason Olympia, Wash. Tee: 1A

T2 Billick / Zehner F -8 63 63
Billick, Travis Spanaway, Wash. Tee: 2B
Zehner, Logan Renton, Wash. Tee: 2B

5 Bjorke / Douglas F -6 65 65
Bjorke, Bjorn Port Orchard, Wash. Tee: 1A
Douglas, Brad Redmond, Wash. Tee: 1A

T6 Ngo / Sampson F -5 66 66
Ngo, Phillip Spanaway, Wash. Tee: 6
Sampson, Edward Tacoma, Wash. Tee: 6

T6 Mitchell / Zemanek F -5 66 66
Mitchell, Frank Lakewood, Wash. Tee: 7A
Zemanek, Dan Lakewood, Wash. Tee: 7A

T8 MacGeorge / Reni F -4 67 67
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MacGeorge, Steve Shoreline, Wash. Tee: 4
Reni, Paul Shoreline, Wash. Tee: 4

T8 Myers / Locke F -5 67 67

Myers, Patty Olympia, Wash. Tee:
10A

Locke, Sheila Renton, Wash. Tee:
10A

T10 Armad / Choi F -3 68 68

Armad, Ira Mountlake Terrace,
Wash. Tee: 8B

Choi, Henry Seattle, Wash. Tee: 8B
T10 Inions / Inions F -3 68 68

Inions, Jon Wapato, Wash. Tee: 1B
Inions, Thomas Sunnyside , Wash. Tee: 1B

T10 Bell / MacGeorge F -3 68 68
Bell, Jack Klamath Falls, Ore. Tee: 3
MacGeorge, Stuart Seattle, Wash. Tee: 3

T10 Yocum / Lavochin F -3 68 68
Yocum, Luke Bellevue, Wash. Tee: 2A
Lavochin, Aleksey Renton, Wash. Tee: 2A

T10 Huttula / Hill F -3 68 68
Huttula, Tom Elma, Wash. Tee: 13
Hill, Jim Elma, Wash. Tee: 13

T15 Rohner / Campbell F -2 69 69
Rohner, Doug Fircrest, Wash. Tee: 7A
Campbell, Jim Lakewood, Wash. Tee: 7A

T15 Jenson / Jenson F -2 69 69

Jenson, Ken Mountlake Terrace,
Wash. Tee: 2A

Jenson, Matt Mountlake Terrace,
Wash. Tee: 2A

T15 Landrud / Gravel F -2 69 69

Landrud, Bryce Auburn, Wash. Tee:
14A

Gravel, Patrick Auburn, Wash. Tee:
14A

T15 Thacker / Howell F -2 69 69
Thacker, Dan Woodway, Wash. Tee: 5A
Howell, Jeff Woodinville, Wash. Tee: 5A
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T15 Buchberger / Buchberger F -2 69 69
Buchberger, Steven University Place, Wash. Tee: 5A
Buchberger, Kyle University Place, Wash. Tee: 5A

T15 Beckwith / White F -2 69 69

Beckwith, Ray Spanaway, Wash. Tee:
12B

White, Bill Lakewood, Wash. Tee:
12B

T21 Jones / Boevers F -1 70 70

Jones, Josh Puyallup, Wash. Tee:
17A

Boevers, Rick Bonney Lake, Wash. Tee:
17A

T21 Grabinski / McGrath F -1 70 70

Grabinski, Brent Puyallup, Wash. Tee:
15A

McGrath, Ross Auburn, Wash. Tee:
15A

T21 LaBarge / Engstrom F -1 70 70
LaBarge, Peter Sumner, Wash. Tee: 4
Engstrom, Mike Lake Tapps, Wash. Tee: 4

T21 Turpin / Kamps F -1 70 70
Turpin, Jack Clinton, Wash. Tee: 8A
Kamps, Nathan Freeland, Wash. Tee: 8A

T21 Shersty / Armstrong F -1 70 70
Shersty, Ken Orting, Wash. Tee: 9B
Armstrong, Ken Orting, Wash. Tee: 9B

T21 Bonorden / Vick F -1 70 70
Bonorden, Tom Bothell, Wash. Tee: 5B
Vick, Josh Mukilteo, Wash. Tee: 5B

T21 Allen / Ryan F -2 70 70

Allen, Catherine Bellingham, Wash. Tee:
10A

Ryan, Mary Renton, Wash. Tee:
10A

T21 Smukalla / Koch F -1 70 70
Smukalla, T.C. Auburn, Wash. Tee: 2B
Koch, Clark Graham, Wash. Tee: 2B

T29 Corning / Bozett F Even 71 71
Tee:
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Corning, Jonathan Wenatchee, Wash. 12A

Bozett, Brad Wenatchee, Wash. Tee:
12A

T29 Guest / Solarek F Even 71 71

Guest, Greg Everett, Wash. Tee:
17A

Solarek, Chuck Everett, Wash. Tee:
17A

T29 Oberbillig / Kitz F Even 71 71
Oberbillig, Joe Maple Valley, Wash. Tee: 3
Kitz, Dick North Bend, Wash. Tee: 3

T29 Beard / Mirkovich F Even 71 71
Beard, Jake Olympia, Wash. Tee: 7B
Mirkovich, Peter Olympia, Wash. Tee: 7B

T33 Parot / Parot F +1 72 72
Parot, Tanner Everett, Wash. Tee: 8A
Parot, Damon Everett, Wash. Tee: 8A

T33 Laik / Cribby F +1 72 72

Laik, Michael Renton, Wash. Tee:
11B

Cribby, Edwin Redmond, Wash. Tee:
11B

T33 Landino / Fitzsimmons F Even 72 72

Landino, Kathy Kent, Wash. Tee:
11A

Fitzsimmons, Dodie Kent, Wash. Tee:
11A

T33 Kemppainen / Weeda F +1 72 72
Kemppainen, Mike Brier, Wash. Tee: 9A
Weeda, Brian Bellingham, Wash. Tee: 9A

T33 Christiansen / DuRocher F +1 72 72
Christiansen, Alex Tenino, Wash. Tee: 7B
DuRocher, Johnny Spanaway, Wash. Tee: 7B

T38 Beutler / Stubbs F +2 73 73
Beutler, John Coeur d'Alene, Idaho Tee: 5B
Stubbs, Daniel Coeur d'Alene, Idaho Tee: 5B

T38 Montgomery / Michelsen F +2 73 73

Montgomery, Bill Gig Harbor, Wash. Tee:
15A
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Michelsen, Phil Gig Harbor, Wash. Tee:
15A

40 Seydel / Reno F +2 74 74
Seydel, Annette Sumner, Wash. Tee: 9B
Reno, Annette Orting, Wash. Tee: 9B

T41 Hunt / Yarbrough F +4 75 75

Hunt, Matthew Puyallup, Wash. Tee:
15B

Yarbrough, Kyle University Place, Wash. Tee:
15B

T41 Field / Morley F +4 75 75

Field, Jeremy Puyallup, Wash. Tee:
17B

Morley, Brendan Seattle, Wash. Tee:
17B

T41 Marangon / Johnson F +4 75 75

Marangon, Joel Maple Valley, Wash. Tee:
11B

Johnson, Bart Puyallup, Wash. Tee:
11B

T41 Groat / Lookabaugh F +4 75 75

Groat, Randal Olympia, Wash. Tee:
15B

Lookabaugh, Tim Federal Way, Wash. Tee:
15B

45 Hill / Jenkins F +5 76 76
Hill, Spencer Enumclaw, Wash. Tee: 13
Jenkins, Joe Federal Way, Wash. Tee: 13

T46 Geddes / Samaras F +6 77 77

Geddes, David Seattle, Wash. Tee:
14B

Samaras, Ernie Seattle, Wash. Tee:
14B

T46 Miller / Boyd F +6 77 77
Miller, Greg Port Townsend, Wash. Tee: 8B
Boyd, Richard Port Townsend, Wash. Tee: 8B

T46 Ballantyne / Burchard F +6 77 77

Ballantyne, Ray Sequim, Wash. Tee:
12A

Burchard, Michael Port Townsend, Wash. Tee:
12A
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T49 Beckingham / Clark F +7 78 78

Beckingham, Matt Fox Island, Wash. Tee:
12B

Clark, Patrick Puyallup, Wash. Tee:
12B

T49 Music / Arkell F +6 78 78

Music, Martha Allyn, Wash. Tee:
10B

Arkell, Susan Allyn, Wash. Tee:
10B

51 Linder / Linder F +8 79 79
Linder, David Auburn, Wash. Tee: 16
Linder, Jeffrey Seatac, Wash. Tee: 16

52 Orlikowski / Oliphant F +9 80 80

Orlikowski, Richard Covington, Wash. Tee:
17B

Oliphant, Tim Kent, Wash. Tee:
17B

T53 Synnestvedt / Ballantyne F +9 81 81

Synnestvedt, Wanda Port Townsend, Wash. Tee:
10B

Ballantyne, Lisa Sequim, Wash. Tee:
10B

T53 Crabtree / SanAngelo F +9 81 81

Crabtree, Jerry Oak Harbor, Wash. Tee:
11A

SanAngelo, Sheila Oak Harbor, Wash. Tee:
11A

T53 Ohollaren / Whalley F +10 81 81

Ohollaren, Tim Fircrest, Wash. Tee:
14B

Whalley, Jeff University Place, Wash. Tee:
14B

T53 Olson / Bidlencik F +10 81 81

Olson, Bryan Indianola, Wash. Tee:
18A

Bidlencik, Mike Poulsbo, Wash. Tee:
18A

57 Linder / Teigen F +13 84 84
Linder, Dale Maple Valley, Wash. Tee: 16
Teigen, James Seatac, Wash. Tee: 16
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58 Anderson / Ribail F +15 86 86

Anderson, Craig Kent, Wash. Tee:
18A

Ribail, Rick Burien, Wash. Tee:
18A

59 Pryor / Reese F +16 87 87

Pryor, Kelly Spokane, Wash. Tee:
14A

Reese, Jim Spokane, Wash. Tee:
14A

60 Chandler / Reese F +22 93 93

Chandler, Bob Lake Forest Park,
Wash.

Tee:
18B

Reese, Gene Shelton, Wash. Tee:
18B

T61 Meleg / Liddell WD WD
Meleg, Tony Redmond, Wash. Tee: 9A
Liddell, Derek Kent, Wash. Tee: 9A

T61 Johnson / Cooke WD WD

Johnson, Eric Bothell, Wash. Tee:
18B

Cooke, Bryan Auburn, Wash. Tee:
18B

Course Legend: - Rmg Club at Oakbrook
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Gross/NetRank Award

Gross Distribution for Men's Flight 1

Don Fenton, Mount Vernon, WA $100.0062 / 601

Jason Welty, Burlington, WA $100.00

Jason Graves, Olympia, WA $85.0063 / 642

Patrick Nugent, Tumwater, WA $85.00

Bjorn Bjorke, Port Orchard, WA $67.5065 / 653

Brad Douglas, Redmond, WA $67.50

Paul Reni, Shoreline, WA $50.0067 / 654

Steve MacGeorge, Shoreline, WA $50.00

Aleksey Lavochin, Tacoma, WA $11.6768 / 67T5

Luke Yocum, Bellevue, WA $11.67

Jack Bell, Klamath Falls, OR $11.6768 / 67T5

Stuart MacGeorge, Seattle, WA $11.67

Jon Inions, Wapato, WA $11.6768 / 68T5

Tj Inions, Sunnyside , WA $11.67

Gross/NetRank Award

Net Distribution for Men's Flight 1

Logan Zehner, Renton, WA $100.0063 / 621

Travis Billick, Spanaway, WA $100.00

Christopher Scott, Kirkland, WA $85.0063 / 632

Robert Harrison Jr, Redmond, WA $85.00

Dan Zemanek, Lakewood, WA $58.7566 / 64T3

Frank Mitchell, Lakewood, WA $58.75

Edward Sampson, University Place, WA $58.7566 / 64T3

Phillip Ngo, Spanaway, WA $58.75

Henry Choi, Seattle, WA $35.0068 / 655

Ira Armad, Mountlake Terrace, WA $35.00

WSGA Winter Series - February 2-Person Scramble

Oakbrook Golf Club, Lakewood, WA

February 19, 2016



Gross/NetRank Award

Gross Distribution for Men's Flight 2

Jim Hill, Elma, WA $87.5068 / 601

Tom Huttula, Elma, WA $87.50

Bryce Landrud, Auburn, WA $67.5069 / 652

Patrick Gravel, Auburn, WA $67.50

Brent Grabinski, Puyallup, WA $55.0070 / 653

Ross McGrath, Auburn, WA $55.00

Brian Weeda, Bellingham, WA $40.0072 / 684

Mike Kemppainen, Brier, WA $40.00

Gross/NetRank Award

Net Distribution for Men's Flight 2

Josh Jones, Puyallup, WA $87.5070 / 621

Rick Boevers, Bonney Lake, WA $87.50

Chuck Solarek, Everett, WA $67.5071 / 632

Greg Guest, Everett, WA $67.50

Brad Bozett, Wenatchee, WA $55.0071 / 653

Jonathan Corning, Wenatchee, WA $55.00

Edwin Cribby, Redmond, WA $40.0072 / 664

Michael Laik, Renton, WA $40.00

WSGA Winter Series - February 2-Person Scramble

Oakbrook Golf Club, Lakewood, WA

February 19, 2016



Gross/NetRank Award

Gross Distribution for Men's Flight 3

Brendan Morley, Seattle, WA $60.0075 / 661

Jeremy Field, Puyallup, WA $60.00

Bryan Olson, Indianola, WA $40.0081 / 722

Mike Bidlencik, Poulsbo, WA $40.00

Gross/NetRank Award

Net Distribution for Men's Flight 3

Richard Orlikowski, Covington, WA $50.0080 / 71T1

Tim Oliphant, Kent, WA $50.00

Dale Linder, Maple Valley, WA $50.0084 / 71T1

James Teigen, Seatac, WA $50.00

WSGA Winter Series - February 2-Person Scramble

Oakbrook Golf Club, Lakewood, WA

February 19, 2016



Gross/NetRank Award

Gross Distribution for Women's Flight

Patty Myers, Olympia, WA $52.5067 / 631

Sheila Locke, Renton, WA $52.50

Catherine Allen, Bellingham, WA $35.0070 / 672

Mary Ryan, Renton, WA $35.00

Gross/NetRank Award

Net Distribution for Women's Flight

Dodie Fitzsimmons, Kent, WA $52.5072 / 651

Kathy Landino, Kent, WA $52.50

Jerry Crabtree, Oak Harbor, WA $17.5081 / 68T2

Sheila SanAngelo, Oak Harbor, WA $17.50

Annette Reno, Orting, WA $17.5074 / 68T2

Annette Seydel, Sumner, WA $17.50

WSGA Winter Series - February 2-Person Scramble

Oakbrook Golf Club, Lakewood, WA

February 19, 2016
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